Single and double-acting (magnetic)
ø 32 - 40 - 50 - 63  cushioned
Stainless steel cylinders Series 92
Stainless steel cylinders Series 92
suit applications where, for hygienic
reasons, the cylinder will be exposed
to rigourous cleaning.
They are therefore suitable for use in

THE VALUES SHOWN IN THE TABLE WERE OBTAINED USING THE FOLLOWING FORMULAE:
Ss = output force on thrust side
St = output force on traction side
P = operating pressure in bar
D = diameter on thrust side in cm.
d = rod diameter in cm.
η = efficiency factor
D2 . π
Ss =                         . P . η
4
(D2 - d2) . π
St =                         . P . η
4
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø cyl. A AB AO AH C G G1 TR TR1 TR2 TR3 H L1 SA XA
P-92-32 32 24 ø 7 11 32 4 66 53 52 28 32 52 18 46 142 144
P-92-40 40 28 ø 9 15 36 5 80 61 60 30 36 60 21 53 161 163
P-92-50 50 32 ø 9 15 45 6 90 75 70 40 45 70 25 63 170 175
P-92-63 63 32 ø 9 10 50 6 96 85 76 50 50 76 25 63 185 190
DIMENSIONS
Series ø cyl. A AM B F C KK SW1 WH L L1 L2 L3 L4 B2 D2
92 32 12 22 M30 x1,5 10,5 G1/8 M10 x1,25 10 26 190 120 94 48 18 35 M8x1
92 40 16 24 M38 x1,5 15 G1/4 M12 x1,25 13 30 213 135 105 54 22 44 M10x1

T
O
R
S
T h e  c o m p a n y  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  v a r y  m o d e l s  a n d  d i m e n s i o n s  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .
T h e s e  p r o d u c t s  a r e  d e s i g n e d  f o r  i n d u s t r i a l  a p p l i c a t i o n s  a n d  a r e  n o t  s u i t a b l e  f o r  s a l e  t o  t h e  g e n e r a l  p u b l i c .
1.12
012
S E R I E S 92C a t a l o g u e  2 0 0 3
1
Material: stainless steel 304.
Trunnion bracket Mod. I...
(+ add the stroke)
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø XV XV1 TD (f7) TM SW1
T-42-32 32 36,5 109,5 10 51 5
T-42-40 40 45 120 12 62 6
T-42-50 50 51,5 128,5 14 75 6
T-42-63 63 52 143 16 91 8
Bracket with threaded pins Mod. T...
Material: stainless steel 303.
A pair.
(+ add the stroke)